World cup Sofia 2024

Training hall Arena Sofia

carpet 8
HUN
MEX/ARM
JPN/RSA 14.00-15.30
uzB
NOR/GBR/CZE/CYP
BRA 15.30-17.00
FIN/CRO
POL/PHI
AZE/ROU/AUS 17.00-18.30
ITA
GER
ISR 18.30-20.00
MNE/GRE/SLO/SWE/SUI
FRA
ESP 09.30-11.00
BUL
BEL/IND/KOR/MDA/KAZ
POR/ANG 11.00-12.30
UKR
AUT/TUR
SRB/SMR/AIN/BOL/RSA  12.30-14.00

carpet 7
13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.00-17.30

17.30-19.00

08.30-10.00

10.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

11 APRIL Official training

carpet 6

13.30-15.00

15.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.30

09.00-10.30

10.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

Warm up

carpet5 carpet4 carpet3

free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free

free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free
free

08.00-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

carpet 2

08.30-09.30
09.30-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.30
15.30-16.30
16.30-17.30

17.30-18.30

Podium

09.00-09.30
09.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00
18.00-18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30



12 April 2024

RGG number
HUN/JPN
POR/MEX
BRA/UKR
FIN/TUR
POL/ITA
BUL/ISR
FRA/GER

ESP

carpet 8
08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

carpet 7

08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

carpet 6

08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

group A
group B

group C

carpet 8
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 4
07.30-09.00

carpet 7
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 3
07.30-09.00

carpet 6
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 2
07.30-09.00



13 April 2024

RGG number
TUR/POL
ITA/BUL
ISR/FRA
GER/ESP
HUN/JPN
POR/MEX
BRA/UKR
FIN

carpet 8
08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

carpet 7

08.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

carpet 6
group C
group A
08.00-09.30
09.30-11.00

group B

carpet 8
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 4
07.30-09.00

carpet 7
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 3
07.30-09.00

carpet 6
12.30-14.30
15.00-17.00

carpet 2
07.30-09.00



carpet 8 carpet7 carpet6

free 08.00-11.00



