

World cup Sofia 2024

11 APRIL Official training

Training hall Arena Sofia				Warm up				
	carpet 8	carpet 7	carpet 6	carpet 5	carpet 4	carpet 3	carpet 2	Podium
HUN		13.00-14.30		free	free	08.00-09.00		09.00-09.30
MEX/ARM			13.30-15.00	free	free		08.30-09.30	09.30-10.00
JPN/RSA	14.00-15.30			free	free	09.00-10.00		10.00-10.30
UZB		14.30-16.00		free	free		09.30-10.30	10.30-11.00
NOR/GBR/CZE/CYP			15.00-16.30	free	free	10.00-11.00		11.00-11.30
BRA	15.30-17.00			free	free		10.30-11.30	11.30-12.00
FIN/CRO		16.00-17.30		free	free	11.00-12.00		12.00-12.30
POL/PHI			16.30-18.00	free	free		11.30-12.30	12.30-13.00
AZE/ROU/AUS	17.00-18.30			free	free	12.00-13.00		13.00-13.30
ITA		17.30-19.00		free	free		12.30-13.30	13.30-14.00
GER			18.00-19.30	free	free	13.00-14.00		14.00-14.30
ISR	18.30-20.00			free	free		13.30-14.30	14.30-15.00
MNE/GRE/SLO/SWE/SUI		08.30-10.00		free	free	14.00-15.00		15.00-15.30
FRA			09.00-10.30	free	free		14.30-15.30	15.30-16.00
ESP	09.30-11.00			free	free	15.00-16.00		16.00-16.30
BUL		10.00-11.30		free	free		15.30-16.30	16.30-17.00
BEL/IND/KOR/MDA/KAZ			10.30-12.00	free	free	16.00-17.00		17.00-17.30
POR/ANG	11.00-12.30			free	free		16.30-17.30	17.30-18.00
UKR		11.30-13.00		free	free	17.00-18.00		18.00-18.30
AUT/TUR			12.00-13.30	free	free		17.30-18.30	18.30-19.00
SRB/SMR/AIN/BOL/RSA	12.30-14.00			free	free	18.00-19.00		19.00-19.30

12 April 2024

RGG number	<b>carpet 8</b>	<b>carpet 7</b>	<b>carpet 6</b>		<b>carpet 8</b>	<b>carpet 7</b>	<b>carpet 6</b>	
HUN/JPN	08.00-09.30				group A	12.30-14.30	12.30-14.30	12.30-14.30
POR/MEX		08.00-09.30			group B	15.00-17.00	15.00-17.00	15.00-17.00
BRA/UKR			08.00-09.30					
FIN/TUR	09.30-11.00							
POL/ITA		09.30-11.00						
BUL/ISR			09.30-11.00					
FRA/GER	11.00-12.30							
ESP		11.00-12.30						
					<b>carpet 4</b>	<b>carpet 3</b>	<b>carpet 2</b>	
					group C	07.30-09.00	07.30-09.00	07.30-09.00

13 April 2024

RGG number	<b>carpet 8</b>	<b>carpet 7</b>	<b>carpet 6</b>	
<b>TUR/POL</b>	08.00-09.30			
<b>ITA/BUL</b>		08.00-09.30		
<b>ISR/FRA</b>			08.00-09.30	
<b>GER/ESP</b>	09.30-11.00			
<b>HUN/JPN</b>		09.30-11.00		
<b>POR/MEX</b>			09.30-11.00	
<b>BRA/UKR</b>	11.00-12.30			
<b>FIN</b>		11.00-12.30		

	<b>carpet 8</b>	<b>carpet 7</b>	<b>carpet 6</b>
group C	12.30-14.30	12.30-14.30	12.30-14.30
group A	15.00-17.00	15.00-17.00	15.00-17.00

	<b>carpet 4</b>	<b>carpet 3</b>	<b>carpet 2</b>
group B	07.30-09.00	07.30-09.00	07.30-09.00

*carpet 8 carpet 7 carpet 6*

*free 08.00-11.00*